
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN’S
DIVISION (9-12) PWT RESULTS

High School Women’s Division (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 231.8 200.0 0

2 Tessa Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 226.0 150.0 0

3 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 212.0 140.0 0

4 Addy Mueller Halstead 247.2 140.0 0

5 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 205.4 130.0 0

6 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 189.0 115.0 0

7 Andi Moody Central-Burden 181.0 90.0 0

8 Katy Kindt Central-Burden 223.0 70.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 231.8 340.0 0

2 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 212.0 265.0 0

3 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 205.4 250.0 0

4 Addy Mueller Halstead 247.2 230.0 0

5 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 189.0 200.0 0

6 Katy Kindt Central-Burden 223.0 140.0 0

7 Andi Moody Central-Burden 181.0 110.0 0

8 Tessa Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 226.0 0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 231.8 205.0 0

2 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 205.4 160.0 0

3 Tessa Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 226.0 160.0 0

4 Addy Mueller Halstead 247.2 155.0 0

5 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 212.0 150.0 0

6 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 189.0 110.0 0

7 Andi Moody Central-Burden 181.0 100.0 0

8 Katy Kindt Central-Burden 223.0 100.0 0

High School Women’s Division (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 231.8 745.0 10

2 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 212.0 555.0 8

3 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 205.4 540.0 6

4 Addy Mueller Halstead 247.2 525.0 4

5 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 189.0 425.0 0

6 Katy Kindt Central-Burden 223.0 310.0 2

7 Tessa Lies Kapaun Mt. Carmel 226.0 310.0 1

8 Andi Moody Central-Burden 181.0 300.0 0


